
Date Time Rehearsal Type Focus Who's Called Location
Sep 10,   Tuesday 7 - 9:30 Music All All RRCA
Sep 11,   Wednesday 7 - 9:30 Music All All RRCA
Sep 12,   Thursday 7 - 9:30 Music All All RRCA
Sep 14,   Saturday 10 - 1:15 Dance per Dance Schedule per Dance Schedule Benesh
Sep 17,   Tuesday 7 - 9:00 Blocking Act 1 Prologue, A1 S1, A1 S2, A1 S4, A2 S6 Sophie, Ali, Lisa, Tanya, Rosie, Donna, Sky RRCA
Sep 18,   Wednesday 7 - 9:00 Blocking A1 S3, A1 S6, A1 S7 Harry, Bill, Sam, Sophie, Donna, Tanya, Rosie, Lisa, Ali RRCA
Sep 21,   Saturday 10 - 1:15 Dance per Dance Schedule per Dance Schedule Benesh
Sep 23,   Monday 7 - 9:30 Music All All RRCA
Sep 24,   Tuesday 7 - 9:30 Music All All RRCA
Sep 25,   Wednesday 7 - 9:30 Music All All RRCA
Sep 28,   Saturday 10 - 1:15 Dance per Dance Schedule per Dance Schedule Benesh
Sep 30,   Monday 7 - 9:30 Music All All RRCA
Oct 01,   Tuesday 7 - 9:30 Music All All RRCA
Oct 02,   Wednesday 7 - 9:30 Music All All RRCA
Oct 05,   Saturday 10 - 1:15 Dance per Dance Schedule per Dance Schedule Benesh
Oct 08,   Tuesday 7 - 9:00 Blocking A1 S5, A1 S8, A2 S2 Sophie, Sky, Eddie, Pepper, Lisa, Ali, Sam, Sophie, Donna RRCA
Oct 09,   Wednesday 7 - 9:00 Blocking A2 S2, A2 S3, A2 S4 Donna, Sophie, Sky, Pepper, Eddie, Tannya, Harry, Lisa, Ali, Rosie, Bill, Sam RRCA
Oct 12,   Saturday 10 - 1:15 Dance per Dance Schedule per Dance Schedule Benesh
Oct 15,   Tuesday 7 - 8:00 Blocking A2 S5 All RRCA
Oct 16,   Wednesday 7 - 9:00 Blocking Act I All RRCA
Oct 19,   Saturday 10 - 1:15 Dance per Dance Schedule per Dance Schedule Benesh
Oct 22,   Tuesday 7 - 9:00 Blocking Act 2 All RRCA
Oct 23,   Wednesday 7 - 9:00 Blocking Act I Cleanup All RRCA
Oct 24,   Thursday 7 - 9:00 Blocking Act 2 Cleanup All RRCA
Oct 26,   Saturday 10 - 1:15 Dance per Dance Schedule per Dance Schedule Benesh
Oct 28,   Monday 7 - 9:00 Run Through Act I All RRCA
Oct 29,   Tuesday 7 - 9:00 Run Through Act II All RRCA
Oct 30,   Wednesday 7 - 10:00 Run Through Whole Show All RRCA
Nov 01,   Friday 7 - 10:00 Run Through Whole Show All RRCA
Nov 03,   Sunday Orchestra Whole Show Orchestra (Cast invited to attend and listen) RRCA
Nov 04,   Monday 6 - Call; 6:30 - Warmup; 7:30 - Downbeat Tech Tech Tech Rehearsal All RRCA
Nov 05,   Tuesday 6 - Call; 6:30 - Warmup; 7:30 - Downbeat Tech Tech (Make-up optional) Tech with Orchestra All RRCA
Nov 06,   Wednesday 6 - Call; 6:30 - Warmup; 7:30 - Downbeat Dress Dress Dress All RRCA
Nov 07,   Thursday 6 - Call; 6:30 - Warmup; 7:30 - Downbeat Dress Final Dress Dress All RRCA
Nov 08,   Friday 6 - Call; 6:30 - Warmup; 7:30 - Downbeat Opening Night Show All RRCA
Nov 09,   Saturday 6 - Call; 6:30 - Warmup; 7:30 - Downbeat Show Show All RRCA
Nov 10,   Sunday 1:30 - Call; 2 - Warmup; 3 - Downbeat Show Show All RRCA
Nov 10,   Sunday 6 - 8:00 Strike Strike All RRCA

Scene Location Songs
Prologue The Beach I Have A Dream

I-1 The Beach Honey, Honey
I-2 Taverna Money, Money
I-3 Taverna Thank You for the Music, Mamma Mia
I-4 Donna's Room Chiquitita, Dancing Queen
I-5 The Beach Lay All Your Love On Me
I-6 Taverna Super Trouper
I-7 The Jetty The Name of the Game
I-8 Taverna Voulez Vous
II-1 Sophie's Room Under Attack
II-2 Taverna One of Us, S.O.S
II-3 The Beach Does Your Mother Know?, Knowing Me, Knowing You
II-4 Donna's Room Our Last Summer, Slipping Through My Fingers, The Winner Takes It All
II-5 Taverna Take A Chance, Dancing Queen Hymn, I Do, I Do, I Do
II-6 The Jetty I Have A Dream

Bows Taverna Mamma Mia Bows, Dancing Queen Bows, Waterloo

Harry, Bill, Sam, Sophie, Donna, Company
Tanya, Rosie, Donna, Sky, Pepper, Eddie, Company
Ali, Lisa, Sophie
Sophie
Characters

Sophie, Nightmare Chorus
Lisa, Ali, Girls, Sky, Eddie, Pepper, Boys, Company, Sam, Sophie, Sam
Sophie, Bill, Lisa
Girls, Tanya, Rosie, Donna, Lisa, Ali, Sam, Harry, Bill
Sophie, Sky, Eddie, Pepper, Boys, Girls
Tanya, Rosie, Donna

Company
Sophie, Company
Bill, Rosie, Everyone, Priest, Donna, Sophie, Sam, Harry, Sky, Tanya
Donna, Harry, Sophie, Sam
Tanya, Pepper, Harry, Lisa, Ali, Eddie, Rosie, Bill, Company, Sky, Sam, Sophie
Donna, Sophie, Sky, Pepper, Eddie, Sam
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